
Fencer Name Birthdate

DABIJA ADRIAN 1997
MAHRINGER JOSEF 1997
PAVEL CLAUDIU 1996
TIMOCE ANDREI 1989

BĂZĂVAN DORIN 1998
POPA DANIEL 2002
STATIE DAVID 2002

GURZA LUCA 2005
SERGHIE LUCAS 2005
SURDUCAN TUDOR 2002
SZABO SZABOLCS 2004

DRAGOMIR LIVIU 1989
MITRICĂ ALIN 1987
SBIRCIA ALIN 1984
VÎLCEANU STEFĂNITĂ 1992

BOLBOCEANU TATIAN 1993
CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 1993
PERSU MARIO 1995
PÎRVULEASA OVIDIU 1995

BARCAN MIHAITA 1999
PASCU LIVIU 1999
POSTELNICU ROBERT 1999

MASCKA ADAM 2000
OROIAN ALEXANDRU 2000
SZEP MARTON 1998
SZILAGYI ADRIAN 1987

GEAMANU DARIUS 2001
POPESCU SEBASTIAN 2001
VITAN CATALIN 2001



SRTME
CAMPIONAT NATIONAL SENIORI SPADA MASCULIN
11 mai 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 CSM SATU MARE CSM SATU MARE ROU
2 CS SATU MARE CS SATU MARE ROU
3 CS UNIV CRAIOVA 1 CSU CRAIOVA ROU
4 CS UNIV CRAIOVA 2 CSU CRAIOVA ROU
5 CS DINAMO BUC  1 CS DINAMO ROU
6 LPS CRAIOVA LPS CRAIOVA ROU
7 CSM CRAIOVA CSM CRAIOVA ROU
8 CS DINAMO BUC 2 CS DINAMO ROU



SRTME
CAMPIONAT NATIONAL SENIORI SPADA MASCULIN
11 mai 2019 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Referee(s):

CS DINAMO BUC  1 CS DINAMO / ROU

CS UNIV CRAIOVA 1 CSU CRAIOVA / ROU

CS UNIV CRAIOVA 2 CSU CRAIOVA / ROU

CSM SATU MARE CSM SATU MARE / ROU

CS DINAMO BUC 2 CS DINAMO / ROU

CSM CRAIOVA CSM CRAIOVA / ROU

CS SATU MARE CS SATU MARE / ROU

LPS CRAIOVA LPS CRAIOVA / ROU



SRTME
CAMPIONAT NATIONAL SENIORI SPADA MASCULIN
11 mai 2019 - 09:00

3 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 3 3 5 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 6

1 SBIRCIA ALIN 4 7 6 1 BOLBOCEANU TATIAN 5

2 VÎLCEANU STEFĂNITĂ 7 14 15 9 PÎRVULEASA OVIDIU 4

1 SBIRCIA ALIN 3 17 20 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 6

3 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 6 23 25 5 PÎRVULEASA OVIDIU 4

2 VÎLCEANU STEFĂNITĂ 4 27 30 5 PERSU MARIO R

1 SBIRCIA ALIN 4 31 32 2 PÎRVULEASA OVIDIU 4

2 VÎLCEANU STEFĂNITĂ 6 37 37 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 6

3 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 8 45 43 6 PERSU MARIO R

3 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5 5 2 2 PERSU MARIO 6

1 TIMOCE ANDREI 5 10 5 3 BOLBOCEANU TATIAN 5

2 DABIJA ADRIAN 5 15 7 2 PÎRVULEASA OVIDIU 4

1 TIMOCE ANDREI 5 20 11 4 PERSU MARIO 6

3 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5 25 14 3 PÎRVULEASA OVIDIU 4

2 DABIJA ADRIAN 5 30 16 2 BOLBOCEANU TATIAN 5

1 TIMOCE ANDREI 5 35 26 10 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN R

2 DABIJA ADRIAN 5 40 29 3 PERSU MARIO 6

3 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5 45 31 2 BOLBOCEANU TATIAN 5

3 MAHRINGER JOSEF 3 3 5 5 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

1 TIMOCE ANDREI 4 7 8 3 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

2 DABIJA ADRIAN 7 14 13 5 MITRICĂ ALIN 4

1 TIMOCE ANDREI 5 19 14 1 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

3 MAHRINGER JOSEF 3 22 20 6 MITRICĂ ALIN 4

2 DABIJA ADRIAN 4 26 25 5 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

1 TIMOCE ANDREI 2 28 31 6 MITRICĂ ALIN 4

2 DABIJA ADRIAN 4 32 34 3 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

3 MAHRINGER JOSEF 13 45 40 6 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5



3 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 2 2 5 5 BOLBOCEANU TATIAN 6

1 SZEP MARTON 4 6 10 5 PERSU MARIO 5

2 MASCKA ADAM 5 11 12 2 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 4

1 SZEP MARTON 3 14 15 3 BOLBOCEANU TATIAN 6

3 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 3 17 15 0 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 4

2 MASCKA ADAM 10 27 19 4 PERSU MARIO 5

1 SZEP MARTON 6 33 26 7 PÎRVULEASA OVIDIU R

2 MASCKA ADAM 7 40 28 2 BOLBOCEANU TATIAN 6

3 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 5 45 29 1 PERSU MARIO 5

3 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 4 4 2 2 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

1 SZEP MARTON 5 9 5 3 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

2 MASCKA ADAM 5 14 8 3 MITRICĂ ALIN 4

1 SZEP MARTON 5 19 13 5 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

3 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 4 23 21 8 MITRICĂ ALIN 4

2 MASCKA ADAM 3 26 24 3 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

1 SZEP MARTON 3 29 31 7 MITRICĂ ALIN 4

2 MASCKA ADAM 9 38 37 6 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

3 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 5 43 42 5 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

3 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 5 5 1 1 DABIJA ADRIAN 6

1 SZEP MARTON 5 10 4 3 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5

2 MASCKA ADAM 3 13 6 2 TIMOCE ANDREI 4

1 SZEP MARTON 7 20 12 6 DABIJA ADRIAN 6

3 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 5 25 13 1 TIMOCE ANDREI 4

2 MASCKA ADAM 5 30 21 8 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5

1 SZEP MARTON 4 34 27 6 TIMOCE ANDREI 4

2 MASCKA ADAM 3 37 34 7 DABIJA ADRIAN 6

3 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 5 42 41 7 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5



3 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 1 1 5 5 BOLBOCEANU TATIAN 6

1 STATIE DAVID 5 6 10 5 PERSU MARIO 5

2 POPA DANIEL 3 9 15 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 4

1 STATIE DAVID 0 9 20 5 BOLBOCEANU TATIAN 6

3 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 4 13 25 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 4

2 POPA DANIEL 1 14 30 5 PERSU MARIO 5

1 STATIE DAVID 3 17 35 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 4

2 POPA DANIEL 2 19 40 5 BOLBOCEANU TATIAN 6

3 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 2 21 45 5 PERSU MARIO 5

3 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 5 5 2 2 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

1 STATIE DAVID 5 10 9 7 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

2 POPA DANIEL 5 15 14 5 MITRICĂ ALIN 4

1 STATIE DAVID 5 20 15 1 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

3 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 5 25 20 5 MITRICĂ ALIN 4

2 POPA DANIEL 5 30 24 4 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

1 STATIE DAVID 1 31 33 9 MITRICĂ ALIN 4

2 POPA DANIEL 1 32 37 4 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

3 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 11 43 44 7 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

3 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 5 5 4 4 DABIJA ADRIAN 6

1 STATIE DAVID 4 9 10 6 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5

2 POPA DANIEL 6 15 14 4 TIMOCE ANDREI 4

1 STATIE DAVID 4 19 20 6 DABIJA ADRIAN 6

3 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 0 19 25 5 TIMOCE ANDREI 4

2 POPA DANIEL 2 21 30 5 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5

1 STATIE DAVID 4 25 35 5 TIMOCE ANDREI 4

2 POPA DANIEL 6 31 40 5 DABIJA ADRIAN 6

3 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 2 33 45 5 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5



6 POPA DANIEL 3 3 5 5 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 3

5 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 5 8 10 5 SZEP MARTON 1

4 STATIE DAVID 1 9 15 5 MASCKA ADAM 2

6 POPA DANIEL 1 10 20 5 SZEP MARTON 1

4 STATIE DAVID 0 10 25 5 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 3

5 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 3 13 30 5 MASCKA ADAM 2

4 STATIE DAVID 1 14 35 5 SZEP MARTON 1

6 POPA DANIEL 4 18 40 5 MASCKA ADAM 2

5 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 2 20 45 5 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 3

6 POSTELNICU ROBERT 2 2 5 5 PERSU MARIO 3

5 PASCU LIVIU 5 7 10 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 1

4 BARCAN MIHAITA 1 8 15 5 PÎRVULEASA OVIDIU 2

6 POSTELNICU ROBERT 1 9 20 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 1

4 BARCAN MIHAITA 1 10 25 5 PERSU MARIO 3

5 PASCU LIVIU 4 14 30 5 PÎRVULEASA OVIDIU 2

4 BARCAN MIHAITA 3 17 35 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 1

6 POSTELNICU ROBERT 3 20 40 5 PÎRVULEASA OVIDIU 2

5 PASCU LIVIU 1 21 45 5 PERSU MARIO 3

3 BARCAN MIHAITA 1 1 5 5 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

1 POSTELNICU ROBERT 2 3 10 5 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

2 PASCU LIVIU 5 8 15 5 VÎLCEANU STEFĂNITĂ 4

1 POSTELNICU ROBERT 3 11 20 5 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

3 BARCAN MIHAITA 1 12 25 5 VÎLCEANU STEFĂNITĂ 4

2 PASCU LIVIU 7 19 30 5 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

1 POSTELNICU ROBERT 1 20 35 5 VÎLCEANU STEFĂNITĂ 4

2 PASCU LIVIU 3 23 40 5 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

3 BARCAN MIHAITA 2 25 45 5 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5



6 BARCAN MIHAITA 1 1 5 5 MAHRINGER JOSEF 3

5 PASCU LIVIU 4 5 9 4 TIMOCE ANDREI 1

4 POSTELNICU ROBERT 2 7 15 6 DABIJA ADRIAN 2

6 BARCAN MIHAITA 2 9 20 5 TIMOCE ANDREI 1

4 POSTELNICU ROBERT 3 12 25 5 MAHRINGER JOSEF 3

5 PASCU LIVIU 4 16 30 5 DABIJA ADRIAN 2

4 POSTELNICU ROBERT 3 19 35 5 TIMOCE ANDREI 1

6 BARCAN MIHAITA 2 21 40 5 DABIJA ADRIAN 2

5 PASCU LIVIU 3 24 45 5 MAHRINGER JOSEF 3

6 BARCAN MIHAITA 2 2 5 5 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 3

5 PASCU LIVIU 3 5 10 5 SZEP MARTON 1

4 POSTELNICU ROBERT 2 7 15 5 OROIAN ALEXANDRU 2

6 BARCAN MIHAITA 0 7 20 5 SZEP MARTON 1

4 POSTELNICU ROBERT 2 9 25 5 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 3

5 PASCU LIVIU 2 11 30 5 MASCKA ADAM R

4 POSTELNICU ROBERT 3 14 35 5 SZEP MARTON 1

6 BARCAN MIHAITA 5 19 40 5 MASCKA ADAM R

5 PASCU LIVIU 4 23 45 5 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 3

6 BARCAN MIHAITA 1 1 5 5 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 3

5 PASCU LIVIU 5 6 10 5 STATIE DAVID 1

4 POSTELNICU ROBERT 4 10 15 5 POPA DANIEL 2

6 BARCAN MIHAITA 2 12 20 5 STATIE DAVID 1

4 POSTELNICU ROBERT 3 15 25 5 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 3

5 PASCU LIVIU 2 17 30 5 POPA DANIEL 2

4 POSTELNICU ROBERT 9 26 35 5 STATIE DAVID 1

6 BARCAN MIHAITA 4 30 40 5 POPA DANIEL 2

5 PASCU LIVIU 8 38 45 5 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 3



6 SZABO SZABOLCS 1 1 5 5 PERSU MARIO 3

5 SURDUCAN TUDOR 1 2 10 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 1

4 SERGHIE LUCAS 0 2 15 5 BOLBOCEANU TATIAN 2

6 SZABO SZABOLCS 3 5 20 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 1

4 SERGHIE LUCAS 1 6 25 5 PERSU MARIO 3

5 SURDUCAN TUDOR 1 7 30 5 BOLBOCEANU TATIAN 2

4 SERGHIE LUCAS 2 9 35 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 1

6 SZABO SZABOLCS 4 13 40 5 BOLBOCEANU TATIAN 2

5 SURDUCAN TUDOR 10 23 45 5 PERSU MARIO 3

3 SURDUCAN TUDOR 5 5 3 3 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

1 SERGHIE LUCAS 1 6 10 7 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

2 SZABO SZABOLCS 5 11 15 5 MITRICĂ ALIN 4

1 SERGHIE LUCAS 1 12 20 5 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

3 SURDUCAN TUDOR 2 14 25 5 MITRICĂ ALIN 4

2 SZABO SZABOLCS 1 15 30 5 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

R GURZA LUCA 4 19 35 5 MITRICĂ ALIN 4

2 SZABO SZABOLCS 3 22 40 5 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

3 SURDUCAN TUDOR 3 25 45 5 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

3 SURDUCAN TUDOR 4 4 5 5 DABIJA ADRIAN 6

1 GURZA LUCA 3 7 10 5 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5

2 SZABO SZABOLCS 2 9 15 5 TIMOCE ANDREI 4

1 GURZA LUCA 0 9 20 5 DABIJA ADRIAN 6

3 SURDUCAN TUDOR 2 11 25 5 TIMOCE ANDREI 4

2 SZABO SZABOLCS 0 11 30 5 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5

1 GURZA LUCA 1 12 35 5 TIMOCE ANDREI 4

2 SZABO SZABOLCS 3 15 40 5 DABIJA ADRIAN 6

3 SURDUCAN TUDOR 4 19 45 5 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5



6 SZABO SZABOLCS 2 2 5 5 MASCKA ADAM 3

5 GURZA LUCA 1 3 10 5 OROIAN ALEXANDRU 1

4 SURDUCAN TUDOR 1 4 15 5 SZEP MARTON 2

6 SZABO SZABOLCS 3 7 20 5 OROIAN ALEXANDRU 1

4 SURDUCAN TUDOR 8 15 25 5 MASCKA ADAM 3

5 GURZA LUCA 3 18 30 5 SZEP MARTON 2

4 SURDUCAN TUDOR 5 23 35 5 OROIAN ALEXANDRU 1

6 SZABO SZABOLCS 4 27 40 5 SZEP MARTON 2

5 GURZA LUCA 0 27 45 5 MASCKA ADAM 3

3 SURDUCAN TUDOR 3 3 5 5 POPA DANIEL 6

1 SERGHIE LUCAS 1 4 10 5 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 5

2 SZABO SZABOLCS 4 8 14 4 STATIE DAVID 4

1 SERGHIE LUCAS 3 11 20 6 POPA DANIEL 6

3 SURDUCAN TUDOR 3 14 25 5 STATIE DAVID 4

2 SZABO SZABOLCS 2 16 30 5 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 5

R GURZA LUCA 0 16 35 5 STATIE DAVID 4

2 SZABO SZABOLCS 1 17 40 5 POPA DANIEL 6

3 SURDUCAN TUDOR 5 22 45 5 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 5

3 SURDUCAN TUDOR 2 2 5 5 PASCU LIVIU 6

1 SERGHIE LUCAS 1 3 7 2 POSTELNICU ROBERT 5

2 SZABO SZABOLCS 10 13 13 6 BARCAN MIHAITA 4

1 SERGHIE LUCAS 4 17 20 7 PASCU LIVIU 6

3 SURDUCAN TUDOR 2 19 25 5 BARCAN MIHAITA 4

2 SZABO SZABOLCS 4 23 30 5 POSTELNICU ROBERT 5

1 SERGHIE LUCAS 1 24 35 5 BARCAN MIHAITA 4

2 SZABO SZABOLCS 1 25 40 5 PASCU LIVIU 6

3 SURDUCAN TUDOR 5 30 45 5 POSTELNICU ROBERT 5



3 GEAMANU DARIUS 3 3 5 5 PÎRVULEASA OVIDIU 6

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 2 5 10 5 PERSU MARIO 5

2 VITAN CATALIN 5 10 15 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 4

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 2 12 20 5 PÎRVULEASA OVIDIU 6

3 GEAMANU DARIUS 2 14 25 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 4

2 VITAN CATALIN 2 16 30 5 PERSU MARIO 5

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 3 19 35 5 CIOVICĂ LUCIAN 4

2 VITAN CATALIN 3 22 40 5 PÎRVULEASA OVIDIU 6

3 GEAMANU DARIUS 1 23 45 5 PERSU MARIO 5

3 GEAMANU DARIUS 2 2 5 5 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 2 4 10 5 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

2 VITAN CATALIN 1 5 15 5 VÎLCEANU STEFĂNITĂ 4

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 1 6 20 5 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

3 GEAMANU DARIUS 3 9 25 5 VÎLCEANU STEFĂNITĂ 4

2 VITAN CATALIN 2 11 30 5 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 7 18 35 5 VÎLCEANU STEFĂNITĂ 4

2 VITAN CATALIN 2 20 40 5 SBIRCIA ALIN 6

3 GEAMANU DARIUS 4 24 45 5 DRAGOMIR LIVIU 5

3 GEAMANU DARIUS 2 2 5 5 DABIJA ADRIAN 6

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 2 4 10 5 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5

2 VITAN CATALIN 4 8 15 5 TIMOCE ANDREI 4

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 4 12 20 5 DABIJA ADRIAN 6

3 GEAMANU DARIUS 6 18 22 2 TIMOCE ANDREI 4

2 VITAN CATALIN 3 21 30 8 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 8 29 35 5 TIMOCE ANDREI 4

2 VITAN CATALIN 4 33 40 5 DABIJA ADRIAN 6

3 GEAMANU DARIUS 1 34 45 5 MAHRINGER JOSEF 5



6 VITAN CATALIN 2 2 5 5 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 3

5 GEAMANU DARIUS 0 2 10 5 SZEP MARTON 1

4 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 4 6 15 5 OROIAN ALEXANDRU 2

6 VITAN CATALIN 0 6 20 5 SZEP MARTON 1

4 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 5 11 25 5 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 3

5 GEAMANU DARIUS 6 17 29 4 OROIAN ALEXANDRU 2

4 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 5 22 35 6 SZEP MARTON 1

6 VITAN CATALIN 4 26 40 5 OROIAN ALEXANDRU 2

5 GEAMANU DARIUS 2 28 45 5 SZILAGYI ADRIAN 3

3 GEAMANU DARIUS 3 3 5 5 POPA DANIEL 6

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 3 6 10 5 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 5

2 VITAN CATALIN 2 8 15 5 STATIE DAVID 4

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 0 8 20 5 POPA DANIEL 6

3 GEAMANU DARIUS 3 11 25 5 STATIE DAVID 4

2 VITAN CATALIN 6 17 30 5 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 5

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 1 18 35 5 STATIE DAVID 4

2 VITAN CATALIN 4 22 40 5 POPA DANIEL 6

3 GEAMANU DARIUS 6 28 45 5 BĂZĂVAN DORIN 5

3 GEAMANU DARIUS 5 5 0 0 POSTELNICU ROBERT 6

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 3 8 10 10 PASCU LIVIU 5

2 VITAN CATALIN 7 15 15 5 BARCAN MIHAITA 4

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 3 18 20 5 POSTELNICU ROBERT 6

3 GEAMANU DARIUS 7 25 24 4 BARCAN MIHAITA 4

2 VITAN CATALIN 3 28 30 6 PASCU LIVIU 5

1 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 3 31 35 5 BARCAN MIHAITA 4

2 VITAN CATALIN 5 36 40 5 POSTELNICU ROBERT 6

3 GEAMANU DARIUS 8 44 45 5 PASCU LIVIU 5



6 VITAN CATALIN 4 4 5 5 SURDUCAN TUDOR 3

5 GEAMANU DARIUS 6 10 9 4 SERGHIE LUCAS 1

4 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 1 11 12 3 SZABO SZABOLCS 2

6 VITAN CATALIN 9 20 16 4 SERGHIE LUCAS 1

4 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 3 23 23 7 SURDUCAN TUDOR 3

5 GEAMANU DARIUS 7 30 29 6 SZABO SZABOLCS 2

4 POPESCU SEBASTIAN 4 34 31 2 SERGHIE LUCAS 1

6 VITAN CATALIN 4 38 35 4 SZABO SZABOLCS 2

5 GEAMANU DARIUS 3 41 45 10 SURDUCAN TUDOR 3
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 CSM SATU MARE CSM SATU MARE ROU
2 CS DINAMO BUC  1 CS DINAMO ROU
3 CS UNIV CRAIOVA 1 CSU CRAIOVA ROU
4 CS UNIV CRAIOVA 2 CSU CRAIOVA ROU
5 CS DINAMO BUC 2 CS DINAMO ROU
6 CSM CRAIOVA CSM CRAIOVA ROU
7 CS SATU MARE CS SATU MARE ROU
8 LPS CRAIOVA LPS CRAIOVA ROU
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Name Country FRS Rating Member # Pool


